| Waahi Taakaro monthly Calendar 2023 |

Sunday 1/01/2023

Monday 2/01/2023 New Year Ambrose Golden Downs
Tuesday 3/01/2023 (9 -Hole Competition Stableford Rd Back 9

Wednesday |4/01/2023

Thursday |5/01/2023 |Golden Oldies Stableford Rd Front 9

Friday 6/01/2023

Saturday 7/01/2023 NBS Motueka Open Tier 1
Sunday 8/01/2023 NBS Motueka Open Tier 1
Monday 9/01/2023

Tuesday 10/01/2023 |9 -Hole Competition  Par Rd Front 9

Wednesday (11/01/2023

Thursday 12/01/2023 |Golden Oldies Par Rd Back 9 Mixed Vets Totaradale
Friday 13/01/2023

Sunday 15/01/2023 Long Drive Comp. Nelson
Monday 16/01/2023

Tuesday 17/01/2023 |9-Hole Competition Net Rd Back 9

Wednesday |18/01/2023 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday |19/01/2023 |Golden Oldies Worley Cup Rd 1 Net Rd Front 9

Friday 20/01/2023

Saturday 21/01/2023
Sunday 22/01/2023
Monday 23/01/2023 Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 24/01/2023 |9-Hole Competition  Irish Stableford Rd  Front 9
Wednesday (25/01/2023

Thursday |26/01/2023 |Golden Oldies Irish Stableford Rd Back 9
Friday 27/01/2023

Sunday 29/01/2023 Rarangi Sp, Timbertown Totaradale

Monday 30/01/2023
Tuesday 31/01/2023 |9 -Hole Competition Par Rd Front 9
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| lay (1/02/2023
Thursday  |2/02/2023 |Golden Oldies Par Rd Back 9 0ld Hickory Totaradale
Friday 3/02/2023
Saturday 4/02/2023
Sunday 5/02/2023

Monday 6/02/2023 Tasman/Motueka Open Tasman/Motueka

Tuesday 7/02/2023 (9 -Hole Competition Stableford Rd Back 9

Wednesday |8/02/2023

Thursday 9/02/2023 |Golden Oldies Polly Pearse Rd 1 Net Rd Front 9 NZ Seniors, Chch

Friday 10/02/2023 NZ Seniors, Chch

Saturday 11/02/2023 _Anchorage Wines Open Stableford Motueka, NZ Seniors Chch
Sunday 12/02/2023 Sloan Trophy Rd1 Murchison

Monday 13/02/2023 Mixed Vets Nelson

Tuesday 14/02/2023 |9-Hole Competition Net Rd Back 9

| jay [15/02/2023
Thursday 16/02/2023 |Golden Oldies Worley Trophy Rd2 Net + Putts Front 9

Friday 17/02/2023

Sunday 19/02/2023 Tom Goodman Mixed Open Motueka, Inter-regional rep tri. lar Hokitika
Monday 20/02/2023

Tuesday 21/02/2023 |9-Hole Competition Net+Putts Rd Back 9

Wednesday |22/02/2023 Mixed Vets Motueka

Thursday  |23/02/2023 |Golden Oldies Stableford Rd Front 9

Friday 24/02/2023

Sunday 26/02/2023 Sloan Trophy Rd 2 Golden Downs, Westrupp Rd 1 Ladies Nelson
Monday 27/02/2023 Mixed Vets Greenacres

Tuesday 28/02/2023 |9-Hole Competition Stableford Rd Back 9
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Wednesday (1/03/2023
Thursday |2/03/2023 [Golden Oldies Par Rd Front 9 0ld Hickory Greenacres
Friday 3/03/2023
Saturday 4/03/2023 _ NBS Open Nelson Tier 1 TOTS Left Handers Tournament Motueka
Sunday 5/03/2023 TOTS Left Handers Tour Motueka, Tasman Cup Rd 1 & 2 Nelson
Monday 6/03/2023
Tuesday 7/03/2023 |9 -Hole Competition Par Rd Back 9
Wednesday (8/03/2023 |Mixed vets Waahi Taakaro
Thursday |9/03/2023 [Golden Oldies Polly Pearse Rd 2 Net Rd Back 9
Friday 10/03/2023
Saturday 11/03/2023 Murchison Open Tier 1
Sunday 12/03/2023 Murchison Open Tier 1
Monday 13/03/2023 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 14/03/2023 |9-Hole Competition Net Rd Front 9
Wednesday (15/03/2023
Thursday |16/03/2023 |Golden Oldies Worley Rd 3 Irish Stableford Rd Back 9 Mixed Vets Totaradale
Friday 17/03/2023 Fifeshire Open Nelson Captains Meeting
Saturday _[18/03/2023 |G ropRYIRAIZ |
Sunday 19/03/2023 Tasman Cup Rd 3 Totaradale
Monday 20/03/2023
Tuesday 21/03/2023 |9-Hole Competition Irish Rd Front9
Wednesday (22/03/2023
Thursday |23/03/2023 [Golden Oldies Stableford Rd Back 9
Friday 24/03/2023
Saturday 25/03/2023 Waahi Taakaro Open, Open Foursomes 36 Holes (Sat only) Motueka
Sunday 26/03/2023 Sloan Trophy Rd 3 Waahi Taakaro
Monday 27/03/2023 Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 28/03/2023 |9-Hole Competition Rd  Front9
dnesday |29/03/2023
Thursday  |30/03/2023 |Golden Oldies Par Rd Back 9
Friday 31/03/2023
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Saturday 1/04/2023 Golden Bay Open Takaka Tier1
Sunday 2/04/2023 Golden Bay Open Takaka Tier 1
Monday 3/04/2023
Tuesday 4/04/2023 |9 -Hole Competition Par Rd Front 9
Wednesday (5/04/2023

Old Hickory Takaka, Grandmothers Tournament
Thursday 6/04/2023 |Golden Oldies Stableford Rd Front 9 Greenacres
Friday 7/04/2023
Saturday 8/04/2023 Easter Tournament Totaradale Tier 1
Sunday 9/04/2023 Easter Tournament Totaradale Tier 1
Monday 10/04/2023
Tuesday 11/04/2023 |9 -Hole Competition Net Rd Back 9
Wednesday (12/04/2023
Thursday 13/04/2023 |Golden Oldies Polly Pearce Rd 3 Net Rd Front 9
Friday 14/04/2023
Saturday 15/04/2023
Sunday 16/04/2023 Sloan Rd 4 Tasman, Thorp Cup mixed open Motueka
Monday 17/04/2023
Tuesday 18/04/2023 [9-Hole Competition Net plus Putts Rd Front 9
Wednesday [19/04/2023 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday 20/04/2023 (Golden Oldies Worley Rd 4 Net + Putts Back 9
Friday 21/04/2023 NZ South Island Seniors Nelson
Saturday 22/04/2023 _ NZ South Island Seniors Nelson
Sunday 23/04/2023 NZ South Island Seniors Nelson
Monday 24/04/2023 Mixed vets  Greenacres

Anzac Tournament Greenacres Tier 1
Tuesday 25/04/2023 |9 Hole Competition Stableford Rd  Front 9 Memorial Tournament Motueka
Wednesday [26/04/2023
Thursday 27/04/2023 |Golden Oldies Par Rd Back 9
Friday 28/04/2023 Farmers Tournament  Golden Downs
Saturday 29/04/2023 —Kina Open Tasman Tier1
Sunday 30/04/2023 Kina Open Tasman Tier1
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J; 1/05/2023 NBS Nelson Festival of Golf Nelson District vets Greenacres
Tuesday 2/05/2023 |9-Hole Competition Par Rd Front 9 NBS Nelson Festival of Golf Greenacres
Wed jay [3/05/2023
Thursday |4/05/2023 |Golden Oldies Irish i Rd Back 9 NBS Nelson Festival of Golf Motueka, Old Hickory Tasman
Friday 5/05/2023 NBS Nelson Festival of Golf Nelson
Sunday 7/05/2023 Tasman Cup Rd 4 Greenacres

] 8/05/2023 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 9/05/2023 |9-Hole Competition Irish d Front 9
Wed jay [10/05/2023
Thursday 11/05/2023 |Golden Oldies Polly Pearse Rd4 Net Rd Back 9
Friday 12/05/2023
Saturday 13/05/2023
Sunday 14/05/2023 Girven & Foulsham Memorial Golden Downs Tier 1, | Teams Final (women) Marlborough

! 15/05/2023 Grandfathers Tournament Greenacres
Tuesday 16/05/2023 |9-Hole Competition Net Rd Front 9

d jay [17/05/2023
Thursday  [18/05/2023 |Golden Oldies Worley Cup Rd 5 Stableford Rd Back 9 Mixed vets Totaradale
Friday 19/05/2023
Saturday 20/05/2023
Sunday 21/05/2023 Sloan Trophy Rd 5 Takaka
Monday 22/05/2023
Tuesday 23/05/2023 |9-Hole Competition bleford Rd Front 9
di jay |24/05/2023 Mixed vets Motueka

Thursday 25/05/2023 [Golden Oldies Par Rd Back 9
Friday 26/05/2023
Saturday _|27/05/2023 | idividuaIViateh Playie 20blue tees |
Sunday 28/05/2023 Mixed vets  Greenacres

J; 29/05/2023 Tasman 9 Hole Ladies Tournament Tasman, Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 30/05/2023 |9 -Hole Competition Par Rd Front 9
Wednesday (31/05/2023
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Thursday 1/06/2023 |Golden Oldies Net+Putts Rd
Friday 2/06/2023
Saturday 3/06/2023 Waimea Open Greenacres Tier 1
Sunday 4/06/2023 Waimea Open Greenacres Tier 1
Monday 5/06/2023
Tuesday 6/06/2023 |9-Hole Competition Net + PuttsRd  Back 9
Wednesday (7/06/2023
Thursday |8/06/2023 |Golden Oldies Polly Pearse Rd 5 Net Rd  Front 9

Front 9 Old Hickory Motueka

Friday 9/06/2023

Sunday 11/06/2023 Sloan Trophy Rd 6 Totaradale
Monday 12/06/2023 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 13/06/2023 |9-Hole Competition Net Rd Back 9

Wednesday (14/06/2023 Fruitgrowers Tournament Tasman
Thursday |15/06/2023 |Golden Oldies Worley Cup Rd 6 Stableford Rd Front 9

Friday 16/06/2023

Sunday 18/06/2023 Par 3 tournament Totaradale
Monday 19/06/2023
Tuesday 20/06/2023 |9 -Hole Competition Stableford Rd Back 9

Wednesday (21/06/2023 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday |22/06/2023 |Golden Oldies Par Rd Front 9

Friday 23/06/2023

Saturday _|24/06/2023 [individusl Match play Ras bluetees |

Sunday 25/06/2023 Tasman Cup Rd 5 Takaka
Monday 26/06/2023 Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 27/06/2023 |9-Hole Competition Par Round Back 9

Wednesday (28/06/2023

Thursday 29/06/2023 |Golden Oldies Net + Putts Rd Front 9

Friday 30/06/2023
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Saturday 1/07/2023 NIB Nelson

Sunday 2/07/2023 Sloan Trophy Rd 7 Nelson

Monday 3/07/2023

Tuesday 4/07/2023 (9-Hole Competition Net+PuttRd Back 9

Wednesday (5/07/2023

Thursday 6/07/2023 |Golden Oldies Stableford Rd  Back 9 Old Hickory Nelson

Friday 7/07/2023

Sunday 9/07/2023 Burglars Tournament Golden Downs
Monday 10/07/2023 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 11/07/2023 |9-Hole Competition Net Rd Front 9

Wednesday (12/07/2023

Thursday 13/07/2023 |Golden Oldies Polly Pearse Rd 6 Net Rd Back 9 Mixed Vets Totaradale
Friday 14/07/2023

Sunday 16/07/2023 Tasman Cup Rd 6 Motueka
Monday 17/07/2023

Tuesday 18/07/2023 |9-Hole Competition  Stableford Rd  Front 9

Wednesday (19/07/2023

Thursday 20/07/2023 |Golden Oldies Worley Cup Rd 7 Stableford Back 9 Mixed vets Totaradale

Friday 21/07/2023

Sunday 23/07/2023 Sloan Trophy Rd 8 Greenacres
Monday 24/07/2023

Tuesday 25/07/2023 |9-Hole Competition Par Rd Front 9

Wednesday (26/07/2023 Mixed vets Motueka

Thursday 27/07/2023 |Golden Oldies Irish Stableford Rd  Back 9

Friday 28/07/2023

Sunday 30/07/2023 NBS Teams Tournament Totardale

Monday 31/07/2023 Mixed vets  Greenacres




| Waahi Taakaro monthly Calendar 2023 |

Tuesday 1/08/2023 |9-Hole C: iti Irish Rd Front 9
dnesday (2/08/2023 |Golden Oldies Net Rd Back 9
Thursday 3/08/2023 0ld Hickory
Friday 4/08/2023
Saturday 5/08/2023
Sunday 6/08/2023 Sloan Rd9
Monday 7/08/2023 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 8/08/2023 |9-Hole Ci iti Net Rd Back 9
9/08/2023
Thursday 10/08/2023 | Golden Oldies Laurie Ashby Rd 1 Rd Front 9
Friday 11/08/2023
Saturday 12/08/2023 36 Hole Strokeplay & Tasman Strokeplay Rarangi Tier 1,
Sunday 13/08/2023 36 Hole Strokeplay & Tasman Srokeplay Rarangi Tier 1,

Monday 14/08/2023
Tuesday 15/08/2023 |9 Hole Cc Rd Back 9

dnesd: 16/08/2023
Thursday 17/08/2023 | Golden Oldies Worley Cup Rd 8 ParRd Front 9

Friday 18/08/2023
Saturday 19/08/2023 Total Golf Open Motueka Tier 1
Sunday 20/08/2023 Total Golf Open Nelson  Tier1
Monday 21/08/2023
Tuesday 22/08/2023 |9-Hole Ci iti Par Rd Back 9
23/08/2023 Mixed Vets
Thursday 24/08/2023 [Golden Oldies  Net+Putts Rd Front 9
Friday 25/08/2023
Sunday 27/08/2023 Tasman Cup Rd 7 Golden Downs
Monday 28/08/2023 Mixed Vets Greenacres Tasman Regional Final Pennants Ladies Rarangi
Tuesday 29/08/2023 |9-Hole C Net+Putts Rd Back 9 Tasman Regional Final Pennants Ladies Rarangi

d; 30/08/2023
Thursday 31/08/2023 |Golden Oldies Par Rd Back 9
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Friday 1/09/2023
Saturday 2/09/2023
Sunday 3/09/2023

Monday 4/09/2023 Mixed Vets Nelson Cornwall Open
Tuesday 5/09/2023 |[9-Hole Competition Par Rd Front 9

Wednesday (6/09/2023

Thursday 7/09/2023 |Golden Oldies Net Rd Back 9 Old Hickory Greenacres

Friday 8/09/2023

Saturday 9/09/2023 _Buller Westland Strokeplay 36 holes Hokitika

Sunday 10/09/2023 Buller Westland Strokeplay 36 holes Hokitika

Monday 11/09/2023 Mixed vets  Nelson

Tuesday 12/09/2023 [9-Hole Competition Stableford Rd Front 9
Wednesday [13/09/2023
Thursday 14/09/2023 | Golden Oldies Laurie Ashby Rd 2 Stableford Rd Back 9 Mixed vets Motueka
Friday 15/09/2023
Saturday _|16/09/2023 |ClubjChamps Q3) Stroke Rd4; Barkman & Shootout @l N Tasman Triangular_Nelson, Westrupp Cup 54 holes {Women])
Tasman Triangular Nelson, Westrupp Cup 54 holes (Women)
Sunday 17/09/2023 Nelson, NBS Ambrose Tasman

Monday 18/09/2023

Tuesday 19/09/2023 |9-Hole Competition Net Rd Front 9

Wednesday (20/09/2023

Thursday 21/09/2023 |Golden Oldies Worley Cup Rd9 NetRd Back9 Mixed vets Toraradale

Friday 22/09/2023

Saturday 23/09/2023

Sunday 24/09/2023 |Daylight Saving Starts Tasman Cup final Nelson, Couples / Mixed pairs Greenacres
Monday 25/09/2023 Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 26/09/2023 [9-Hole Competition Irish Stableford Front 9

Wednesday (27/09/2023

Thursday 28/09/2023 [Golden Oldies Par Rd Back 9

Friday 29/09/2023

Saturday  |30/09/2023 _Greenacres Classic Greenacres Tier 1, South Island Masters
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Sunday 1/10/2023 Sl Masters Interprovincial Chch, SI Long Drive Nelson
Monday 2/10/2023
Tuesday 3/10/2023 [9-Hole Competition Par Rd Front 9 Pro-am Nelson
Wednesday | 4/10/2023 Pro-am Nelson

Old Hickory = Waahi Taakaro, Qwen Crossman 36-
Thursday 5/10/2023 |Golden Oldies  Net + Putts Rd Front 9 hole tournament Motueka
Friday 6/10/2023
Saturday 7/10/2023 _Super Liquor Tournament Motueka Tier 1
Sunday 8/10/2023 Super Liquor Tournament Motueka Tier 1
Monday 9/10/2023 Mixed Vets Nelson

Tuesday 10/10/2023|9-Hole Competition Net+ PuttsRd  Back 9
Wednesday | 11/10/2023|Mixed vets Waahi Taakaro

Thursday 12/10/2023|Golden Oldies Laurie Ashby Rd 3 Stable Rd Front 9

Friday 13/10/2023

Saturday 14/10/2023_Luca Salver May Rowling Greymouth
Sunday 15/10/2023 Luca Salver May Rowling Greymouth
Monday 16/10/2023 Mixed vets Takaka

Tuesday 17/10/2023|9-Hole Competition Stableford Rd  Back 9
Wednesday | 18/10/2023
Thursday 19/10/2023|Golden Oldies Worley Cup Rd 10 Net Rd Front 9
Friday 20/10/2023

Sunday 22/10/2023
Monday 23/10/2023
Tuesday 24/10/2023|9-Hole Competition NetRd  Back 9

Wednesday | 25/10/2023 Mixed vets Motueka
Thursday 26/10/2023|Golden Oldies Langley Trophy Rd 1 Par Rd Front 9
Friday 27/10/2023

Country Clubs Takaka, Summerset Village Mixed
Tournament Nelson, McCarthy & Goodman open pairs
Saturday 28/10/2023 Motueka, men's & women's SIIP Chch

Country Clubs Takaka, McCarthy Goodman open pairs
Motueka, Lions tournament Nelson, men's & women's
Sunday 29/10/2023 SIIP Chch

Monday 30/10/2023 Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 31/10/2023 [9-Hole Competition Par Rd Back 9
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Wednesday [1/11/2023
Thursday 2/11/2023 |Golden Oldies Stableford Rd Front 9 Old Hickory Takaka
Friday 3/11/2023

Maitai Masters Tier 1, Champion of Champions 36
Saturday 4/11/2023 holes Westport
Sunday 5/11/2023 Champion of Champions 36 hole Westport
Monday 6/11/2023 Mixed vets Tasman, Freyburg Masters Golf NZ NI
Tuesday 7/11/2023 |9-Hole Competition Stableford Rd Back 9 Freyburg Masters Golf NZ North Island
Wednesday [8/11/2023 Freyburg Masters Golf NZ North Island
Thursday |9/11/2023 |Golden Oldies Net Rd Front 9 Freyburg Masters Golf NZ  North Island
Friday 10/11/2023 Freyburg Masters Golf NZ North Island
Saturday 11/11/2023 New World Open Motueka Tier1
Sunday 12/11/2023 Ambrose tournament Tasman
Monday 13/11/2023 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 14/11/2023 |9-Hole Competition Net Rd Back 9
Wednesday (15/11/2023
Thursday 16/11/2023 |Golden Oldies Worley Cup Rd 10 Net + Putts Front 9 Mixed vets Totaradale, Port Nelson tournament Nel
Friday 17/11/2023
Sunday 19/11/2023 Golden Downs Open Tier 1
Monday  [20/11/2023
Tuesday 21/11/2023 |9-Hole Competition Net + Putts Rd Back 9
Wednesday |22/11/2023 Mixed vets  Motueka
Thursday 23/11/2023 |Golden Oldies Langley Trophy Rd 2 Par Rd Back 9
Friday 24/11/2023
Saturday 25/11/2023
Sunday 26/11/2023
Monday 27/11/2023 Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 28/11/2023 |9-Hole Competition Par Rd Front 9
Wednesday (29/11/2023 Men's and women's interprovincials Wellinton
Thursday  |30/11/2023 (Golden Oldies  Net Rd Front 9 Men's and women's interprovincials Wellinton
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Friday 1/12/2023
Saturday  |2/12/2023

Men's and women's interprovincials wellington
Total Golf Xmas Tournament Nelson, men's & women's

Sunday 3/12/2023 Men's and women's interprovincials wellington
Monday 4/12/2023 Mixed vets Nelson

Tuesday 5/12/2023 |[9-Hole Competition NetRd Back 9

Wednesday (6/12/2023

Thursday 7/12/2023 |[Golden Oldies Stableford Rd Front 9 Old Hickory Tasman

Friday 8/12/2023

Saturday 9/12/2023 _Xmas Tournament Greenacres, Whitwells Open Motueka

Sunday 10/12/2023

Monday 11/12/2023 Charity tournament Nelson

Tuesday 12/12/2023 |9-Hole Competition Stableford Rd Back 9

Wednesday (13/12/2023 Mixed vets Motueka

Thursday |14/12/2023 |Golden Oldies Worley Rd 11 Irish Stableford Rd Front 9

Friday 15/12/2023

Saturday | 16/12/2023 [PEnREPBTEIR A O ARE EeS SURE e eX M s Tourmarment Totaradle

Sunday 17/12/2023
Monday 18/12/2023
Tuesday 19/12/2023 |9-Hole Competition Irish Stableford Rd Back 9
Wednesday (20/12/2023
Thursday 21/12/2023 |Golden Oldies Par Rd Front 9
Friday 22/12/2023
Saturday [23/12/2023 RPN CIPRAHE e SueR e
Sunday 24/12/2023
Monday 25/12/2023

Tuesday 26/12/2023 [9-Hole Competition Par Round Back 9
Wednesday (27/12/2023

Thursday (28/12/2023 |Golden Oldies Stableford Rd Front 9
Friday 29/12/2023

Saturday 30/12/2023
Sunday 31/12/2023
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